

---

## PACHET RECHIZITE

I.D.: 70756735

---

Data publicarii	01.07.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 780,62 RON - 780,62 RON

---

Descriere: PIX CELLO TOP BUC 10 2,1 21 PIX CLARO GEL BUC 3 1,68 5,04 PIX PILOT 0,7 BUC 2 6,3 12,6 REGISTRU INSPECTII BUC 1 29,41 29,41 FOLII PROTECTIE BUC 3 16,38 49,14 SCOCI MARE 48X66 BUC 5 5,46 27,3 SCOTCH BIROU BUC 16 1,21 19,36 PLIC BURDUF KRAFT 5 CM BUC 80 0,81 64,8 DVD BLANK BUC 22 2,1 46,2 LIPICI BIC BUC 1 6,56 6,56 ROLA TICHETE PRIX BUC 1 5,21 5,21 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 1 32,35 32,35 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 2 1,21 2,42 FOLII 45 MICRON BUC 2 10,5 21 DIPLOME PREMIERE BUC 258 1,21 312,18 CORECTOR BUC 1 5,46 5,46 REGISTRU PROCESE VERBALE BUC 1 27,31 27,31 PIX I PEN ALBASTRU BUC 3 1,68 5,04 LINER PILOT BUC 1 5,46 5,46 STIK 32 G BUC 2 32,51 65,02 PIX SHINY BUC 6 2,96 17,76 780,62

---